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Postal address + Delivery / Pick-up: 

 

Swissport Cargo Services Deutschland GmbH  

Hamburg Airport Cargo Center 

Weg beim Jäger 200, Geb. 392 

22335 Hamburg 

Germany 

 

 

SITA: HAMCS8X 

RA No: DE/RA/00113-07 

EORI: DE32876530002 

NCTS: DE004701 
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Import: 

Tel.: +49 40 75 6649-301-304 

Fax: +49 40 75 6649-311 

Mail: ham.import@swissport.com 

 

 

 

Export: 

Tel.: +49 40 756649-200-205 

Fax: +49 40 756649-211 

Mail: ham.export@swissport.com 

 

Supervisor Operations: 

Marco Rodrigues 

Tel.: +49 40 756649-300 

Fax: +49 40 756649-112 

Mobile: +49 176 12270471 

Mail: Marco.Rodrigues@swissport.com 

 

Nuno Esteves 

Tel.: +49 40 756649-102 

Fax: +49 40 756649-112 

Mail: Nuno.Esteves@swissport.com 

 

Security Coordinator: 

Sheila Bradke / Peter Hes / Matthias Scharek  

Tel.: +49 40 756649-200 

Fax: +49 40 756649-211 

Mail: Sheila.Bradke@swissport.com 

Peter.Hes@swissport.com;  

Matthias.Scharek@Swissport.com 

Quality Coordinator: 

Robin Mevis 

Tel.: +49 40 756649-303 

Fax: +49 40 756649-311 

Mail: Robin.Mevis@swissport.com 
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 Station Manager: 

Robert Tarabura 

Tel.: +49 40 756649-120 

Fax: +49 40 756649-111 

Mobile: +49 176 12270545 

Mail: robert.tarabura@swissport.com 

Station Admin Assistant: 

Jana Rodrigues 

Tel.: +49 40 756649-100 

Fax: +49 40 756649-111 

Mail: ham.admin@swissport.com 
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Import/Export Office: 

 

Mon - Fri:           06h00 – 23h00 

Sat & Sun:           10h00 – 18h00 

Public Holidays: closed 

Special Days:     closed 

 

Warehouse: 

 

Mon - Fri:           06h00 – 23h00 

Sat & Sun:           10h00 – 18h00 

Public Holidays: closed 

Special Days:     closed 

 

Public Holidays: 01.01.2026, 18.04.2025, 21.04.2025, 22.04.2025, 01.05.2025, 29.05.2025, 09.06.2025,  

                             03.10.2025, 31.10.2025, 25.12.2025, 26.12.2025 

 

Special Days:     24.12.2025, 31.12.2025 
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